

How can we help? WHY AIG?



As the world's leading Management Liability insurer we have a full range of products and supporting services for clients of all shapes and sizes. To help our brokers win and retain more business with AIG, here are some of our underwriting sweet spots and market differentiators, along with some of our Management Liability team dedicated to help you.

Management Liability Underwriting Sweet Spots



Directors & Officers Liability



Very broad appetite



Businesses in all industrial sectors of all sizes



Side A



Employment Practices Liability







Public Offering of Securities



- **US Initial Public Offerings**

Stand-alone Crime

CorporateGuard

Flagship Management Liability protection for US and non-US listed

- Clients with deep understanding of their Management Liability
- Clients with strong investor communications
- Clients proactive at board level on emerging risks

AIG Management Liability Differentiators



Claims First

- Outstanding depth and breadth handling Management Liability claims.
- Wherever clients have a Management Liability claim, we will have seen something similar before!



Underwriting Expertise

- · Long history of writing Management Liability insurance for many clients.
- Accomplished at explaining potential management liabilities and how we can protect against them.



Best In Class Protection

Continue to enhance our Management Liability protection to address clients' changing landscapes.



Multinational Footprint

- We can issue Management Liability policies throughout the world for our clients with overseas operations.
- · Backed by global network of Management Liability underwriters and claims handlers to service clients locally.

Our Management Liability Team

Ahmad El Tawil

Head of Financial Lines, GCC & North Africa T: +971 4 509 6250 M: +971 56 400 1625 E: Ahmad.Eltawil@aig.com

Igor Chichkan

Head of Financial Lines, UAE T: +971 4 509 6174 M: +971 50 568 7348 E: Igor.Chichkan@aig.com

Hadil Abo Hamda

Deputy Head of Financial Lines,

T: +971 4 509 6174 M: +971 54 307 0587

E: Hadil.Abohamda@aig.com

Hadeel Bustami

Financial Lines Underwriter T: +971 4 509 6049 M: +971 54 583 4207 E: hadeel.bustami@aig.com

Pooja Shetty

Commercial PI Underwriter M: +971 56 502 6820 E: pooja.shetty1@aig.com

This document is intended for marketing purposes only. Terms and conditions apply.

AIG is the marketing name for the worldwide property-casualty, life and retirement, and general insurance operations of American International Group, Inc. This document carries summary information only. For details on terms and conditions, exclusions and exceptions, please refer to the detailed policy wording. Products and services are written or provided by subsidiaries or affiliates of American International Group, Inc. These products and services in the UAE are underwritten by American Home Assurance Company (Dubai Br.), a member company of AIG. American Home Assurance Company (Dubai Br.), is registered under UAE Federal Law No. 6 of 2007, insurance Authority No. 79 Commercial License No. 613392. Eron additional information, please visit our website at www.aig.ae.